Q.QQQQQQQQOQQQQ”Q.“.Q”‘Q”‘Q’.ﬂ.QQQOQ”M“””QO‘M”M”‘”‘”‘l

®

CANTEEN PRICE LIST 2025

Sandwiches, Rolls & Wraps

SALAD

CHICKEN /SALAD
CHICKEN/ LETTUCE / MAYO
CHICKEN/CHEESE
CHICKEN
CHICKEN/TOMATO

HAM / CHEESE /TOMATO
HAM/CHEESE

HAM / TOMATO

HAM/ SALAD

EGG

HAM/PICKLE
EGG/LETTUCE /MAYO
EGG /SALAD
CURRIED/EGG

CHEESE

VEGEMITE

VEGEMITE / CHEESE
SALMON
SALMON/LETT/MAYO/ONION
CHEESE/TOMATO

ROAST BEEF & TOMATO
ROAST BEEF & PICKLE
ROAST BEEF

ROAST BEEF /SALAD

Hot Food

CHAR GRILLED CHICKEN BURGER
HAMBURGER

VEGE BURGER

CHEESE ROLL

LASAGNE (WINTER ONLY)

FRIED RICE

HASH BROWNS

CHICKEN FRIED RICE (WINTER ONLY)
CORN ON THE COB

PIES  PLAIN,

PIES CHEESE & BACON
SAUSAGE ROLLS PLAIN
SAUSAGE ROLLS C&B

CHICK BREAST NUGGETS (5)
CHICKEN GOUGONS (5)

HOT DOGS

GARLIC BREAD

CHICKEN TENDERS GF

$5.00
$6.00
$5.50
$5.00
$4.50
$5.00
$5.00
$4.50
$4.50
$6.00
$4.00
$4.50
$4.50
$5.00
$4.50
$3.00
$3.00
$3.50
$4.50
$6.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$6.00

$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$2.00
$5.50
$2.00
$5.50
$6.00
$5.00
$5.00
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$4.00
$4.00

Drinks

WATER 600ML $2.00
ORCHY 250ML ORANGE $3.00
ORCHY 250ML APPLE $3.00
FLAVOURED MILK 250ML $3.00
FLAVOURED MILK 500ML $4.00
UP & GO CHOCOLATE $3.00
UP & GO VANILLA $3.00
PROTEIN SMOOTHIES $4.50
JUICE BOMBS CAN $3.00

{RASPBERRY,GRAPE BLUEBERRY)

CHILLICETEA NO SUGAR 500ML $4.50
(PEACH, BLACKCURRENT, RASP)

WATERFORDS LITE & FRUITY NO SUGAR 475M
$3.50
(BLACKCURRENT, RASPBERRY,}

NO SUGAR
PASSIONFRUIT,PINE LIME,MANGO
$3.50

ICED OPTIONS

FROZEN YOGHURT $3.00
(STRAWBERRY. MANGO)

JUICE CUPS $2.00
ICE CREAM CUPS $2.00
MOOSIES $2.00
FROZEN GRAPES $1.50
SNACKS

RED ROCK DELI CHIPS 28G $1.50
(HONEY SOY & SEA SALT)

JELLY CUPS $1.50

FRUIT IN SEASON
BANANAS, APPLES, ORANGES

MANDARINES. $1.00
MUFFINS
CHOCOLATE, BLUEBERRY $5.50

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
& AVAILABILITY OF GOODS THROUGHOUT
THE YEAR
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