CANTEEN PRICE LIST 2025

Sandwiches, Rolls & V	<u>Wraps</u>	WATER 600ML ORCHY 250ML ORANGE ORCHY 250ML APPLE	\$2.00 \$3.00 \$3.00	
SALAD	\$5.00	FLAVOURED MILK 250ML	\$3.00	
CHICKEN /SALAD	\$6.00	FLAVOURED MILK 500ML	\$4.00	
CHICKEN/ LETTUCE / MAYO	\$5.50	UP & GO CHOCOLATE	\$3.00	
CHICKEN/CHEESE	\$5.00	UP & GO VANILLA	\$3.00	
CHICKEN	\$4.50	PROTEIN SMOOTHIES	\$4.50	
CHICKEN/TOMATO	\$5.00	JUICE BOMBS CAN	\$3.00	
HAM / CHEESE /TOMATO	\$5.00	(RASPBERRY, GRAPE BLUEBER	,	
HAM/CHEESE	\$4.50		,	
HAM / TOMATO	\$4.50			
HAM/ SALAD	\$6.00	CHILL ICE TEA NO SUGAR 50	OML \$4.50	
EGG	\$4.00		(PEACH, BLACKCURRENT, RASP)	
	\$4.50	(1 2 101) 22 101 10 11 11 11 11	. /	
HAM/PICKLE	\$4.50 \$4.50	WATERFORDS LITE & FRUITY NO SUGAR 475M		
EGG/LETTUCE /MAYO	•		\$3.50	
EGG /SALAD	\$5.00	(BLACKCURRENT, RASPBERRY	•	
CURRIED/EGG	\$4.50	(DETOROUNERT) INTO DETITO	7)	
CHEESE	\$3.00	NO SUGAR		
VEGEMITE (CUEFOS	\$3.00	PASSIONFRUIT, PINE LIME, MANGO		
VEGEMITE / CHEESE	\$3.50	\$3.50		
SALMON (STEE (MANYO (SALION)	\$4.50	93.30		
SALMON/LETT/MAYO/ONION	\$6.00	ICED OPTIONS		
CHEESE/TOMATO	\$4.00	ICLD OF HORS		
ROAST BEEF & TOMATO	\$4.00	FROZEN YOGHURT	\$3.00	
ROAST BEEF & PICKLE	\$4.00	(STRAWBERRY, MANGO)	33.00	
ROAST BEEF	\$4.00	JUICE CUPS	\$2.00	
ROAST BEEF /SALAD	\$6.00		\$2.00	
		ICE CREAM CUPS	*	
Hot Food		MOOSIES	\$2.00 \$1.50	
CHAR GRILLED CHICKEN BURGER	\$6.00	FROZEN GRAPES	\$1.50	
HAMBURGER	\$6.00	SNACKS	ć1 F0	
VEGE BURGER	\$6.00	RED ROCK DELI CHIPS 28G	\$1.50	
CHEESE ROLL	\$5.00	(HONEY SOY & SEA SALT)	Å4 =0	
LASAGNE (WINTER ONLY)	\$5.00	JELLY CUPS	\$1.50	
FRIED RICE	\$5.00	FRUIT IN SEASON		
HASH BROWNS	\$2.00	BANANAS, APPLES, ORANGES		
CHICKEN FRIED RICE (WINTER ONLY)	\$5.50	MANDARINES.	\$1.00	
CORN ON THE COB	\$2.00			
PIES PLAIN,	\$5.50	MUFFINS		
PIES CHEESE & BACON	\$6.00	CHOCOLATE, BLUEBERRY	\$5.50	
SAUSAGE ROLLS PLAIN	\$5.00			
SAUSAGE ROLLS C&B	\$5.00			
CHICK BREAST NUGGETS (5)	\$3.50			
CHICKEN GOUGONS (5)	\$3.50	PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE & AVAILABILITY OF GOODS THROUGHOUT		
HOT DOGS	\$3.50			
GARLIC BREAD	\$4.00	THE YEAR		
CHICKEN TENDERS GF	\$ 4 .00			
CHICKEIN LEINDERS GE	Ş 4 .00			

Drinks